

## SOUTHEAST ASIA 2019/2020 FREE GRATUITIES | FREE 3<sup>RD</sup> & 4<sup>TH</sup> GUESTS | FREE UPGRADE

## 3N Malaysia Peninsula

Singapore, Kuala Lumpur, Singapore

Sailing Date 18 Jan 2020

Cruise Fares from (per guest)		
Interior	S\$ 389 (U.P. S\$539)	
Balcony	S\$ 679 (U.P. S\$819)	
Mini-Suite	S\$ 819 (U.P. S\$949)	

### 10N Vietnam & Thailand Singapore to Hong Kong

Singapore, Ko Samui, Bangkok, Ho Chi Minh City, Nha Trang, Hong Kong

Saili	ng Dat	e
12	Mar	2020

MAJESTIC PRINCESS

Cruise Fares from (per guest) C¢ 1 7E4 Interior

Interior	<b>ΟΨ 1,7 Ο</b> Τ
Balcony	S\$ 2,226 (U.P. S\$2,429)
Mini-Suite	S\$ 2,739 (U.P. S\$2,949)

# 5N Malaysia Peninsula

Singapore, Kuala Lumpur, Penang, Phuket, Singapore

Sailing Date 21 Jan 2020

Cruise Fares from (per guest) Interior S\$ 749 (U.P. S\$949) Balconv S\$ 1,029 (U.P. S\$1,419) Mini-Suite S\$ 1,039 (U.P. S\$1,689)

## 10N Malaysia Peninsula, Thailand & Indonesia

Singapore, Kuala Lumpur, Penang, Phuket, Bali, Singapore

Sailing Dates 7\*. 28 Dec 2019 13 Feb | 12 Mar 2020

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior	S\$ 1,559 (U.P. S\$1,889)
Balcony	S\$ 1,829 (U.P. S\$2,769)
Mini-Suite	S\$ 2,409 (U.P. S\$3,179)

# 7N Vietnam & Thailand

Singapore, Ko Samui, Bangkok, Ho Chi Minh City, Singapore

Sailing Dates 26 Jan | 23 Feb 2020

Cruise Fares from (per guest)		
Interior	S\$ 889 (U.P. S\$1,349)	
Balcony	S\$ 1,099 (U.P. S\$1,959)	
Mini-Suite	<b>S\$ 1,529</b> (U.P. S\$2,229)	

#### 14N New Year's Eve Japan to Singapore

Tokyo, Toba, Osaka, Taipei, Hong Kong, Da Nang, Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City, Singapore

Sailing Date 23 Dec 2019

#### DIAMOND PRINCESS

Cruise Fares from (per guest)

Interior	S\$ 2,496 (U.P. S\$3,239)
Balcony	S\$ 2,901 (U.P. S\$4,589)
Mini-Suite	<b>S\$ 3,711</b> (U.P. S\$5,264)

\*Itinerary is in reverse

#### DELVE INTO THE ENCHANTMENT OF ASIA. EXPLORE NEW WONDERS.

**T&Cs :** Fares are quoted in Singapore dollars for each guest on twin sharing basis and is subjected to port taxes from SGD102-SGD237 and onboard gratuities of up to US\$16.50 per guest per day. **Free gratuities is for the first 2 guests | Free upgrade is from Oceanview to Balcony on selected voyages**. Prices for different sailing dates may vary and are correct at time of print and may change without prior notice. Southeast Asia promotion will end on







I 1 Keppel Road # 09-01 AB Plaza Singapore 089057 (Tg Pagar/Keppel Road Junction) www.citystatecruises.com cruises@citystatetravel.com